

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.) No(s).
7743-7747/2013

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 19-11-2011 in CRLP No. 15263/2011 C/w CRLP No. 15243/2011, CRLP No. 15093/2011, CRLP No. 15092/2011 and CRLP No. 15094/2011 passed by the High Court Of Karnataka At Bangalore)

STATE OF KARNATAKA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RITESH Etc. Etc.

Respondent(s)

Date : 04-08-2017 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHUSHAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. V. N. Raghupathy, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Puneet Jain, Adv.
Ms. Christi Jain, Adv.
Mr. Abhinav Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Shailnder Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Pankaj Sharma, Adv.
Ms. Pratibha Jain, AOR

Mr. N.K. Mody, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Ankur Mody, Adv.
Mr. Tarpit Patni, Adv.
Ms. Prerna Mehta, AOR

Mr. Chira Ranjan Addy, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The Special Leave Petitions are dismissed.

Pending application(s), if any, stands disposed of
accordingly.

(ASHWANI KUMAR)
COURT MASTER

(MALA KUMARI SHARMA)
COURT MASTER